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Transition Wk 1: ACLS/CPX/OSCE/Orientation Mon, March 6 – Fri, March 10, 2023 
Transition Wk 2: Vacation **barring any make-ups Mon., March 13 – Sun., March 19, 2023 
Y4-1 Begins Monday, March 20, 2023 
Holiday (Spring Holiday 1) Fri., April 7 – Sun. April 9, 2023 
Y4-1 Ends Sunday, April 16, 2023 
Y4-2 Begins Monday, April 17, 2023 
Y4-2 Ends Sunday, May 14, 2023 
Y4-3 Begins Monday, May 15, 2023 
Holiday (Memorial Day) Monday, May 29, 2023 
Y4-3 Ends Sunday, June 11, 2023 
Y4-4 Begins Monday, June 12, 2023 
Holiday (Independence Day) Tues., July 4, 2023 
Y4-4 Ends Sunday, July 9, 2023 
Y4-5 Begins Monday, July 10, 2023 
Y4-5 Ends Sunday, August 6, 2023 
Y4-6 Begins Monday, August 7, 2023 
Step 2 CK Deadline Saturday, September 2, 2023 
Y4-6 Ends Sunday, September 3, 2023 
Holiday (Labor Day) Monday, September 4, 2023 
Y4-7 Begins Tuesday, September 5, 2023 
Y4-7 Ends Sunday, October 1, 2023 
Y4-8 Begins Monday, October 2, 2023 
Y4-8 Ends Sunday, October 29, 2023 
Y4-9 Begins Monday, October 30, 2023 
Y4-9 Ends Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
Thanksgiving Recess Thurs., November 23 – Sun., November 26, 2023 
Y4-10 Begins Monday, November 27, 2023 
Y4-10 Ends Friday, December 22, 2023 
Winter Holiday Sat., December 23, 2023 – Sun., January 7, 2024 
Y4-11 Begins Monday, January 8, 2024 
Holiday (Martin Luther King, Jr) Monday, January 15, 2024 
Y4-11 Ends Sunday, February 4, 2024 
Y4-12 Begins Monday, February 5, 2024 
Y4-12 Ends Sunday, March 3, 2024 
Transition to Residency (Attendance Required) Mon., March 4 – Fri., March 8, 2024 
Match Week/Transition to Residency (Attendance Required) Mon. March 11 – Thurs. March 14, 2024 
Holiday (Match Day) Friday, March 15, 2024 
Y4-13 Begins Monday, March 18, 2024 
Holiday (Spring Holiday 2) Fri., March 29 – Sun., March 31, 2024 
Y4-13 Ends Sunday, April 14, 2024 
Transition to Residency (Attendance Required) Mon., April 15 – Fri., April 26, 2024 
Graduation Preparation (No duties assigned/3 weeks) Sat., April 27 – Fri., May 17, 2024 
Graduation Weekend Sat., May 18 – Sun., May 19, 2024 
Graduation Monday, May 20, 2024 

 


